
303899C Small Chunk Branston Pickle               

*303899C*
Pack Size: 2 X 2.55KG               

Details: The great taste of Branston with smaller chunks  
for easier spreading.                                     

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Sulphur Dioxide                                                               

Free from:                     
Celery, Soya, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts,      
Sesame, Crustaceans                                                                   

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs, Vegetarians, Vegan                                                          

Handling Information                                       
Storage Instructions:          
Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened keep in the fridge and use within 6 weeks     

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Vegetables in Variable Proportions (51%) (Carrot, Rutabaga, Onion, Cauliflower),      
Sugar, BARLEY Malt Vinegar, Spirit Vinegar, Water, Tomato PurÃ©e, Date Paste   
(Dates, Rice Flour), Apple Pulp, Salt, Modified Maize Starch, Colour (SULPHITE 
Ammonia Caramel), Onion Powder, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Spices, Colouring Food      

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
159 kcal / 653 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
0.8 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
0.3 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
35 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
29 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
0.6 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
3.9 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


